
Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Resultat Poängklass division 5
Bogeslaget 2024

Poängvärde: 

Placering
1
2
3
3

LAFIN Eddie, KFUM Jönköping IA
HJALMARSSON Gustav, Vaggeryds BTK
CHEN LUO Lucas, Vaggeryds BTK
OSKARSSON Nils, BTK Final

Setsiffror
Final
Semi
Semi

LAFIN Eddie - HJALMARSSON Gustav
LAFIN Eddie - CHEN LUO Lucas
HJALMARSSON Gustav - OSKARSSON Nils

10, 8, -9, -10, 6
9, -6, 8, -4, 9
-11, 9, 4, 2

Tävlingen genomförs med hjälp av programmet TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
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